
Antrim Christmas Concert Rehearsal & Concert Schedule

Thursday Sept. 21 Sanctuary Choir practice 7:00 - 8:30 p.m.

Thursday Sept. 28 Sanctuary Choir practice 7:00 - 8:30 p.m.

Thursday Oct. 5 Sanctuary Choir practice 7:00 - 8:30 p.m.

Thursday Oct. 12 Sanctuary Choir practice 7:00 - 8:30 p.m.

Thursday Oct. 19 Sanctuary Choir practice 7:00 - 8:30 p.m.

Thursday Oct. 26 Sanctuary Choir practice 7:00 - 8:30 p.m.

Thursday Nov. 2 Sanctuary Choir practice 7:00 - 8:30 p.m.

Thursday Nov. 9 Sanctuary Choir practice 7:00 - 8:30 p.m.

Thursday Nov. 16 Sanctuary Choir practice 7:00 - 8:30 p.m.

Monday Nov. 27 Sanctuary Choir practice 7:00 - 8:30 p.m.

Thursday Nov. 30 FLC Choir practice 7:00 - 9:00 p.m.

Monday Dec. 4 FLC Orchestra
practice

7:00 - 9:00 p.m.

Thursday Dec. 7 FLC Full practice
(choir and
orchestra)

7:00 - 9:00 p.m.

Saturday Dec. 9 FLC CONCERT 7:00 p.m.

Sunday Dec. 10 FLC CONCERT 4:00 p.m.


